
03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900671 CUINET BERNARD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906592 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903254 ROTA ANTOINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

00110979 BIN (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00110066 CINTRACT (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  ()

03903076 PERRIER GILBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

00111180 UK (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00110992 PEREZ (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  () P - G

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906746 CUYNET BERNARD (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907446 LOUREIRO ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907058 ZORZI SERGE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
 MATHIEU GUY ()
  () P - G

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 PIPOZ CHANTAL ()
  ()

03900144 BOITET MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900147 BOITET CHRISTIAN (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  () G - P

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03907236 FRELIN CHRISTIAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908038 JEANNIN CHRISTOPHE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
00101897 NABOT JEAN CLAUDE (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  () P - G

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 BONNOT GILBERT ()
  ()

03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03903162 DAN NELLO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905728 COURVOISIER PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905466 BESSONNAT CLAUDE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () P - G

03902854 CAMELIN ROLAND (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P
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03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
 MATHIEU GUY ()
  () G - P

03903076 PERRIER GILBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07102567 CORTINOVIS ETIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 BONNOT GILBERT ()
  () P - G

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 PIPOZ CHANTAL ()
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
00101897 NABOT JEAN CLAUDE (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  () G - P

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900671 CUINET BERNARD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () P - G

03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903254 ROTA ANTOINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905728 COURVOISIER PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905466 BESSONNAT CLAUDE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

00111180 UK (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
00110992 PEREZ (PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
  ()

03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906746 CUYNET BERNARD (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

Cadrage (1)'21_mai_2014



1/4 de Finale 

03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

13 - 07

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 PIPOZ CHANTAL ()
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 11

03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903254 ROTA ANTOINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900671 CUINET BERNARD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

06 - 13

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 BONNOT GILBERT ()
  ()

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

06 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900671 CUINET BERNARD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

00 - 13

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
 PIPOZ CHANTAL ()
  ()

03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

06 - 13

Finale

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900671 CUINET BERNARD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

12 - 13


